
Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

 1176,0
Stand: 02.06.2024 20:44 Uhr Gesamt

1 40 SpSch Oestrich 1154 Ringen

96 Barsekow, Hans-Jörg 386

97 Schweda, Damian 384

98 Strätgen, Tobias 384

2 60 SpSch Freudenberg 1099 Ringen

162 Bartscherer, Michael 369

160 Falk, Henry 354

159 Neubauer, Karl Heinz 376

3 20 SSV Datteln 1987 1096 Ringen

53 Lettmann, Sabine 382

52 Ogrodowski, Johann 354

51 Schur, Hans-Joachim 360

4 50 PolSV Dortmund 1066 Ringen

133 Sickmann, Albert 348

130 Schwarz, Karsten 362

132 Wesemann, Markus 356

5 50 SSC Werl 1040 Ringen

147 Diers, Tibor 353

149 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter 368

148 Micklisch, Dieter 319

6 30 SV Brackwede 988 Ringen

56 Büsse, Christiane 339

57 Pernow, Dominic 331

59 Frage, Christian 318

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

40 SpSch Oestrich 1132 Ringen



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren I Seite: 1

 397    Finalrekord: 496

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 79 Tsaturyan, Aleksey 30 SV Barkhausen Porta e.V. 96 97 99 97 389

2 98 Strätgen, Tobias 40 SpSch Oestrich 97 95 93 99 384
(Stechen: 49 Ringe)

3 101 Tripp, Sebastian 40 SpSch Oestrich 95 96 98 95 384
(Stechen: 48 Ringe)

4 147 Diers, Tibor 50 SSC Werl 93 79 86 95 353

5 57 Pernow, Dominic 30 SV Brackwede 78 85 86 82 331



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 96 Barsekow, Hans-Jörg 40 SpSch Oestrich 98 94 96 98 386

2 178 Spickermann, Gunnar 60 SV Wilgersdorf 92 88 94 91 365

3 132 Wesemann, Markus 50 PolSV Dortmund 91 81 92 92 356

4 133 Sickmann, Albert 50 PolSV Dortmund 88 87 84 89 348

5 76 Rubbe, Veith 30 PolSV Lippe-Detmold 82 89 83 93 347

6 59 Frage, Christian 30 SV Brackwede 85 77 84 72 318



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:46 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 97 Schweda, Damian 40 SpSch Oestrich 95 98 94 97 384

2 53 Lettmann, Sabine 20 SSV Datteln 1987 93 95 98 96 382

3 159 Neubauer, Karl Heinz 60 SpSch Freudenberg 92 93 94 97 376

4 137 Wiegard, Berthold 50 SpSch Diana Oelde 91 94 92 98 375

5 188 Bankstahl, Stefan 60 KUS Siegen 98 95 94 87 374

6 102 Strätgen, Christian 40 SpSch Oestrich 93 90 94 95 372

7 191 Hesselbach, Frank 60 SSV Magnum Birkefehl 90 91 94 96 371

8 67 Klingbeil, Torsten 30 Gütersloher SGes 1832 93 90 92 96 371

9 162 Bartscherer, Michael 60 SpSch Freudenberg 90 91 95 93 369
10 130 Schwarz, Karsten 50 PolSV Dortmund 87 89 92 94 362
11 199 Stahl, Rainer WF Arnsberger BSGes. 87 89 91 92 359
12 92 Subert, Vilmos 40 BSV 1864 Hemer 82 88 76 95 341
13 103 Buchs, Jolante 40 SpSch Oestrich 88 83 75 94 340
14 56 Büsse, Christiane 30 SV Brackwede 90 96 73 80 339
15 88 Letzing, Jochen 40 Hagener Bürgerschützen 84 70 93 90 337

Außer Konkurrenz haben geschossen:

99 Gödde, Karsten 40 SpSch Oestrich 92 92 95 97 376



Landesmeisterschaft GK Pistole/Revolver 2024
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

25m Pistole 9x19 Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 02.06.2024 20:47 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 43 Wustrack, Frank 20 SSV Datteln 1987 93 91 99 96 379

2 149 Künstler, Gerd-Dieter 50 SSC Werl 93 94 82 99 368

3 51 Schur, Hans-Joachim 20 SSV Datteln 1987 88 91 93 88 360

4 169 Ebach, Andreas 60 SpSch Freudenberg 81 91 89 95 356

5 21 Zühlsdorf, Ulrich 20 PolSV Bochum e.V. I 84 88 90 92 354

6 52 Ogrodowski, Johann 20 SSV Datteln 1987 88 89 85 92 354

7 160 Falk, Henry 60 SpSch Freudenberg 87 89 90 88 354

8 24 Lutz, Jürgen 20 BSC Bochum e.V. 81 83 80 78 322

9 148 Micklisch, Dieter 50 SSC Werl 78 75 81 85 319


